
PRELIMINÄR RESULTATLISTA FORSAMÖRKRET 2012-10-05
PLACERING Namn Förening V Grupp Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Poäng std.medalj Hederspris

1 PETER SUNDBERG ÅNGE PK C 1 3 1 6 3 1 1 4 3 2 2 4 2 20 12 9 160
2 ROBERT JONSSON FORSA PK C 1 5 2 5 3 4 3 1 1 3 2 0 0 18 11 2
3 PER PERSSON SANDVIKENS PSK C 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 1 15 12 6
4 KENNETH ENBERG BOLLNÄS PSK C 1 1 1 4 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 15 9 9
1 LARSA DEHLIN SÖDERHAMNS PSK C 2 5 2 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 3 1 29 16 16 Brons 220
2 MATTHIAS DAHLSTRÖM FORSA PK C 2 6 2 6 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 1 28 15 22 Brons 110
3 MIKAEL ELM SÖDERHAMNS PSK C 2 4 2 5 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 2 27 15 9 Brons 70
4 FREDRIK PEHRSON LJUSDALS PK C 2 4 2 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 23 15 17
5 ANDERS ESBJÖRNSON LJUSDALS PK C 2 5 2 5 3 5 3 5 3 2 1 1 1 23 13 19
6 PER-ERIK CLAESSON BOLLNÄS PSK C 2 4 2 5 3 5 3 2 1 2 2 4 2 22 13 8
7 TOR KANGAS LJUSDALS PK C 2 6 2 4 2 4 3 1 1 2 2 5 2 22 12 4
8 ERIK NORBECK FORSA PK C 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 6 3 0 0 4 2 21 13 18
9 TONY LUNDBERG KATARINA PSF C 2 3 2 2 2 3 1 4 3 2 2 4 1 18 11 9

10 STIG  LARSSON (VETÄ) FORSA PK C 2 1 1 4 3 3 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 11 10 7
1 ÖRJAN ERIKSSON ÅNGE PK C 3 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 31 18 20 Silver 210
2 CLAS OLSSON BOLLNÄS PSK C 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 5 5 2 30 18 18 Silver 110
3 PER LINDBERG BOLLNÄS PSK C 3 5 2 6 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 2 29 19 13 Brons
4 ERIK ÅKERLIND SÖDERHAMNS PSK C 3 5 2 5 4 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 2 28 19 8 Brons
5 MIKAEL BERGNER FORSA PK C 3 5 2 3 2 6 3 6 3 3 2 3 2 26 14 22 Brons
6 ROGER NORÉN SANDVIKENS PSK C 3 6 2 6 4 5 3 3 2 3 2 2 1 25 14 6
7 KARL HÅKANSSON UPPSALA HVF C 3 5 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 23 16 15
8 STIG-GÖRAN JANSSON SÖDERHAMNS PSK C 3 6 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 22 15 13
1 FOLKE TAGG FORSA PK C VETY 5 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 1 19 9 9 120
2 SVEN ÅHS FORSA PK C VETY 5 2 1 1 2 1 4 2 0 0 3 1 15 7 13
3 LEIF JONSSON FORSA PK C VETY 6 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 14 8 1
1 PER PERSSON SANDVIKENS PSK R 1 6 2 3 3 5 3 6 3 2 2 4 2 26 15 21 Brons 160
2 ROBERT JONSSON FORSA PK R 1 5 2 6 3 5 3 1 1 3 2 4 1 24 12 3
3 KENNETH ENBERG BOLLNÄS PSK R 1 3 2 3 3 5 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 17 13 6
4 PETER SUNDBERG ÅNGE PK R 1 5 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 13 9 2
1 FREDRIK PEHRSON LJUSDALS PK R 2 5 2 4 4 6 3 4 3 2 2 6 2 27 16 10 Brons 160
2 MIKAEL ELM SÖDERHAMNS PSK R 2 2 2 5 3 6 2 2 2 3 2 5 2 23 13 4 80
3 PER-ERIK CLAESSON BOLLNÄS PSK R 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 5 2 2 2 3 2 22 13 16
4 TOR KANGAS LJUSDALS PK R 2 5 2 3 2 5 3 2 1 2 1 4 2 21 11 9
5 ANDERS ESBJÖRNSON LJUSDALS PK R 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 4 2 17 12 7
6 ERIK NORBECK FORSA PK R 2 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 14 10 4
1 CLAS OLSSON BOLLNÄS PSK R 3 5 2 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 5 2 30 18 14 Silver 190
2 PER LINDBERG BOLLNÄS PSK R 3 6 2 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 2 6 2 30 16 11 Silver 90
3 STIG-GÖRAN JANSSON SÖDERHAMNS PSK R 3 6 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 6 2 28 15 12 Brons
4 ERIK ÅKERLIND SÖDERHAMNS PSK R 3 6 2 3 2 5 3 3 2 2 2 6 2 25 13 9
5 ÖRJAN ERIKSSON ÅNGE PK R 3 4 2 2 1 5 3 4 2 2 1 5 2 22 11 15
6 ROGER NORÉN SANDVIKENS PSK R 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 2 1 1 3 1 20 12 8
7 KARL HÅKANSSON UPPSALA HVF R 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 0 0 1 1 6 2 20 11 0
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